

cRc Kosher

Chicago Rabbinical Council 2701 West Howard Street Chicago, IL 60645 (773) 465-3900 Fax: (773) 465-6929 www.EZcRc.org/LOC



April 11, 2023

Letter of Kosher Certification

This is to certify that the following products, distributed by:

AP Products, Verdi, NV 89439

are under the certification of cRc Kosher.

	Product Name		Status	Certifying Req	UKD-ID
1	APS EM 350 (35) FGK	1	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2268422
2	Super Coat 2000	1	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2133861
3	Super Coat 2000 Plus	1	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2133863
4	Super Coat RTU	- \	Pareve	cRc Logo Required	CC2133864
	6				

Expiration Date: 12/31/2023 Company# 1658

Total # of Products on Certificate: 4 Page 1 of 1 Use of the cRc Kosher trademark must comply with the terms set forth in the written agreement with cRc Kosher. Any other use of the cRc Kosher trademark is not authorized.

dem Fishberg

Rabbi Sholom Fishbane, Kashrus Administrator

Powered by WebLOC

בס״ד